System Info

PWSID System Name

(Autofill) (Autofill) Street Address
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 222 BLUE RIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 106 STONEWALL AVE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 107 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 100 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 403 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 404 KILBORNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 106 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 200 STONEWALL AVE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 303 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 411 KILBORNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 401 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 108 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 101 STONEWALL DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 102 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 405 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 407 Kilbourne Circle
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 406 KILBOURNE CR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 108 KILBORNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 109 KILBORNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 202 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 107 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 103 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 308 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 402 KILBORNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 105 KILBOURNE CR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 400 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 304 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 408 KILBORNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 103 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 202 STONEWALL AVE.
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 302 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 200 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 410 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 201 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 412 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 203 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 409 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 107 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 201 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 300 KILBOURNE CIR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 101 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 105 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 111 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 101 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 207 BLUE RIDGE DRIVE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 201 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 203 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 216 BLUE RIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 103 BLUE RIDGE POOL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 103 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 206 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 104 STONEWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 205 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 109 BLUE RIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 413 KILBOURNE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 301 STONWALL
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 210 BLUERIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 224 BLUE RIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 100 BLUE RIDGE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 238 BLUE RIDGE DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 109 STONEWALL DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 303 STONEWALL DR.
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 110 STONEWALL DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 200 BLUERIDGE DRIVE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 104 KILBOURNE CR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 100 KILBOURNE CIRCLE
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 102 STONEWALL DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 105 STONEWALL DR
LA1055147 Lexington Heights 308 KILBOURNE-SPRINKLER
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ID

Location Information

Unique Service Line Latitude

(Recommended)

Longitude
(Recommended)

Additional Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision,
building number, building name, etc.)

System-Owned Service Line Material

86955
91565
89722
90455
99937
88200
94282
95493
96970
100003
92206
97492
87244
93981
88189
95170
89377
88366
94293
99881
91590
95571
100059
100425
91525
91537
91782
88055
97815
100559
86833
94526
94548
97893
98547
98881
88856
91587
91958
92125
90044
91519
93637
100792
91404
91965
91975
92065
91571
91582
86744
91494
92002
92005
91826
92136
94848
94671
100510
87344
87756
89989
91675

91950
93926
95048

95548
98436

100070

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Unknown
Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Basis of Material Classification
(System)

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
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Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Not Applicable
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

System-Owned Portion

Was Service Line Material
Ever Previously Lead?
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Is there a

Lead Connector?

Service Line

Installation Date

Comments
(System-Owned Portion)

Customer-Owned Service Line Material

(System)

Don't Know 1976 Unknown

1982 Unknown

1983 Unknown

1983 Unknown

1983 Unknown

1984 Unknown

1984 Unknown

1984 Unknown

1984 Unknown

1984 Unknown

1985 Unknown

1985 Unknown

1986 Unknown

1986 Unknown

1987 Unknown
Don't Know 1987 Unknown
No 1990 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1991 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1991 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1991 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1992 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1992 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1992 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1992 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1993 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1993 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1993 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1994 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1994 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1994 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1995 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1996 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1996 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1996 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1996 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1997 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1997 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1997 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1997 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1998 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1998 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1998 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1998 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1999 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 1999 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2000 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2000 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2000 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2000 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2002 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2002 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2003 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2006 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
No 2009 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Not Applicable 2018 Non-Lead - Material Unknown
Don't Know 1981-1988 Unknown
Don't Know 1981-1988 Unknown
Don't Know 1981-1988 Unknown

i Post lead ban of )

Not Applicable Non-Lead - Material Unknown

1988

1981-1988 Unknown

Not Applicable

Post lead ban of
1988
1981-1988
1981-1988

Post lead ban of
1988

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Non-Lead - Material Unknown

Customer-Owned Portion

Basis of Material Classification
(Customer)

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Installation Date after Lead Ban
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Installation Date after Lead Ban
Not Applicable
Installation Date after Lead Ban

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Installation Date after Lead Ban

Service Line

Installation Date

(Customer)

Comments
(Customer-Owned Portion)

Entire Service Line
Material Classification for the Entire
Service Line
(Autofill)

Additional Comments

Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead
Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead

Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead

Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
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Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
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Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Non-Lead
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Non-Lead
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead
Lead Status Unknown
Non-Lead

Lead Status Unknown
Lead Status Unknown

Non-Lead




