System Info				Location Information			System-Owne	d Portion			Customer-Owned Portion		Entire Service Line	
PWSID System N (Autofill) (Autof		Street Address	City	State Zip Unique Service Line Latitude ID (Recommended)	Longitude Additional Location Identifier (e.g., subdivision, (Recommended) building number, building name, etc.)	System-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (System)	Was Service Line Material Ever Previously Lead? Lead Co	nector?   Installation Date   (System-Owned Porti	Customer-Owned Service Line Material	Basis of Material Classification (Customer)	Service Line Installation Date (Customer)  Comments (Customer-Owned Portion)	Material Classification for the Entire Service Line	Additional Comments
LA1055147 Lexington Heights	222 BLUE RI		CARENCRO	LA 70520 86955			Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Kno	(System)	Unknown	Not Applicable	(Customer)	(Autofill) Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	106 STONEV	EWALL	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91565 LA 70520 89722		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know  Don't Know	1982 1983	Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	100 STONEV 403 KILBOU 404 KILBORI	URNE CIR	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 90455 LA 70520 99937 LA 70520 88200		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know Don't Know	1983 1983 1984	Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable  Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	106 KILBOU 200 STONEN	URNE CIRCLE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 88200 LA 70520 94282 LA 70520 95493		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know	1984 1984 1984	Unknown Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable  Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights		URNE CIRCLE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 96970 LA 70520 100003		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know	1984 1984	Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	401 KILBOU 108 STONEV		CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 92206 LA 70520 97492				Don't Know Don't Know	1985 1985	Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	101 STONEV 102 KILBOU	URNE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 87244 LA 70520 93981		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know	1986 1986	Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	405 KILBOU 407 Kilbouri	ırne Circle	CARENCRO Carencro	LA 70520 88189 LA 70520 95170		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know Don't Know	1987 , 1987	Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	406 KILBOU 108 KILBORI	RNE CIRCLE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 89377 LA 70520 88366		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1990 1991	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	109 KILBORI 202 KILBOU	URNE CIR	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 94293 LA 70520 99881		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1991 1991	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	107 KILBOU 103 STONEV 308 KILBOU	EWALL	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91590 LA 70520 95571 LA 70520 100059		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable	NO NO NO NO	1992 1992 1992	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	402 KILBORI 105 KILBOU	RNE CIRCLE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 100425 LA 70520 91525		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1992 1993	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	400 KILBOU	URNE CIR		LA 70520 91537 LA 70520 91782		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No	1993 1993		Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	408 KILBORI 103 KILBOU		CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 88055 LA 70520 97815		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1994 1994	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	202 STONEV 302 KILBOU		CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 100559 LA 70520 86833		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No	1994 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	200 KILBOU 410 KILBOU	URNE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 94526 LA 70520 94548		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable	No No No	1995 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights		URNE CIRCLE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 97893 LA 70520 98547		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1995 1995	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	203 KILBOU 409 KILBOU	URNE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 98881 LA 70520 88856		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	NO N	1995 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	107 BLUE RI 201 BLUE RI 300 KILBOU	RIDGE	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91587 LA 70520 91958 LA 70520 92125		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable  Not Applicable	No No	1996 1996 1996	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	101 KILBOU 105 BLUE RI	URNE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 92123 LA 70520 90044 LA 70520 91519		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1997 1997	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	103 BLOE RI 111 STONEV 101 BLUE RI	EWALL	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 93637 LA 70520 100792		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1997 1997	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	207 BLUE RI 201 STONEV	RIDGE DRIVE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91404 LA 70520 91965		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1998 1998	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	203 BLUE RI 216 BLUE RI	RIDGE RIDGE DR	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91975 LA 70520 92065		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	1998 1998	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	103 BLUE RI 103 BLUE RI	RIDGE POOL RIDGE	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91571 LA 70520 91582		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No	1999 1999	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	206 KILBOU 104 STONEV	URNE EWALL	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 86744 LA 70520 91494		Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No	2000 2000	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	205 BLUE RI 109 BLUE RI	RIDGE DR	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 92002 LA 70520 92005		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No	2000	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	413 KILBOU 301 STONW	WALL	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 91826 LA 70520 92136 LA 70520 94848		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable	No No	2002 2002 2003	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	210 BLUERII 224 BLUE RI 100 BLUE RI	RIDGE DR	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 94848 LA 70520 94671 LA 70520 100510		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable  Not Applicable	No No No	2003 2006 2009	Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead	Non-Lead Non-Lead Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	238 BLUE RI 109 STONEV	RIDGE DR	CARENCRO CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 100510 LA 70520 87344 LA 70520 87756		Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable	No No No Not Appli Don't Know Don't Kno	able 2018	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban Installation Date after Lead Ban Not Applicable		Non-Lead  Non-Lead  Lead Status Unknown	Non-Lead Non-Lead Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights LA1055147 Lexington Heights	303 STONEN 110 STONEN	EWALL DR.	CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 87756 LA 70520 89989 LA 70520 91675		Unknown	Not Applicable	Don't Know Don't Know  Don't Know Don't Know  Don't Know Don't Know	1981-1988	Unknown Unknown Unknown	Not Applicable  Not Applicable  Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights	200 BLUERII		CARENCRO	LA 70520 91950				No Not Appli	Post lead han of	Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban		Non-Lead	Non-Lead
LA1055147 Lexington Heights	104 KILBOU		CARENCRO	LA 70520 93926				Don't Know	1981-1988	Unknown	Not Applicable		Lead Status Unknown	Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights  LA1055147 Lexington Heights	100 KILBOO 102 STONEN		CARENCRO CARENCRO	LA 70520 95048 LA 70520 95548				No Not Appl Don't Know	1988 1981-1988	Non-Lead - Material Unknown  Unknown	Installation Date after Lead Ban  Not Applicable		Non-Lead Lead Status Unknown	Non-Lead Lead Status Unknown
LA1055147 Lexington Heights  LA1055147 Lexington Heights	105 STONEV		CARENCRO	LA 70520 98436 LA 70520 100070			Not Applicable  Not Applicable	Don't Know	1981-1988 Post lead ban of	Unknown  Non-Lead - Material Unknown	Not Applicable  Installation Date after Lead Ban		Lead Status Unknown Non-Lead	Lead Status Unknown Non-Lead
Extrassitive Extragalative Ignor	333 111233		C/ III EI (C)			Non Zedd Material Ciliniowi	Тострупсаме		1988	Non Zeau Waterial Oriniowi	mistanation bate after lead barr			Non Ecau
						.1								<u> </u>